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99th Latvian Championship
Riga, 2. - 4.5.2024

Event 10 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
02.05.2024 - 18:06 Results
Latvian Records 3:54.64 MILOSLAVSKIS Romans LAT Vienna (AUT) 24.04.2009

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Name YOB Team RT Time PointsLevel

1. CINGA Matas 05 Panevezio Zemyna +0.68 4:08.71 692
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:32.74 32.10 250m: 2:36.41 31.00 350m: 3:37.85 30.29

100m: 1:00.64 31.60 200m: 2:05.41 32.67 300m: 3:07.56 31.15 400m: 4:08.71 30.86

2. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezeknes BJSS +0.77 4:11.04 673
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.00 32.11 250m: 2:36.84 31.25 350m: 3:39.76 31.81

100m: 1:00.89 31.78 200m: 2:05.59 32.59 300m: 3:07.95 31.11 400m: 4:11.04 31.28

3. KIRGIZOVS Timurs 08 Rezeknes BJSS +0.72 4:18.62 616
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:33.65 32.48 250m: 2:39.27 32.89 350m: 3:46.26 33.25

100m: 1:01.17 32.14 200m: 2:06.38 32.73 300m: 3:13.01 33.74 400m: 4:18.62 32.36

4. VITOLS Reinis 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN IV +0.82 4:26.24 564
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:35.40 33.76 250m: 2:44.16 34.47 350m: 3:53.32 34.29

100m: 1:01.64 32.23 200m: 2:09.69 34.29 300m: 3:19.03 34.87 400m: 4:26.24 32.92

5. LEIMANIS Olivers 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN IV +0.67 4:34.42 515
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:37.42 34.84 250m: 2:49.25 36.23 350m: 4:01.57 35.72

100m: 1:02.58 33.06 200m: 2:13.02 35.60 300m: 3:25.85 36.60 400m: 4:34.42 32.85

6. VASILJEVS Romans 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN IV +0.70 4:35.58 509
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:37.58 34.77 250m: 2:49.58 36.46 350m: 4:02.12 36.20

100m: 1:02.81 33.04 200m: 2:13.12 35.54 300m: 3:25.92 36.34 400m: 4:35.58 33.46

7. SKRABIS Emils Andrejs 05 Valmieras SS +0.73 4:35.93 507
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:39.54 35.10 250m: 2:50.65 35.58 350m: 4:02.62 36.11

100m: 1:04.44 33.93 200m: 2:15.07 35.53 300m: 3:26.51 35.86 400m: 4:35.93 33.31

8. UCKURONIS Kristians 09 Kekavas NSS +0.64 4:36.30 505
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:37.92 35.37 250m: 2:49.35 36.16 350m: 4:01.93 36.34

100m: 1:02.55 33.49 200m: 2:13.19 35.27 300m: 3:25.59 36.24 400m: 4:36.30 34.37

9. MEIJERS Miks 07 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN IV +0.76 4:40.58 482
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:40.08 35.08 250m: 2:52.05 36.13 350m: 4:04.82 36.31

100m: 1:05.00 34.16 200m: 2:15.92 35.84 300m: 3:28.51 36.46 400m: 4:40.58 35.76

10. VILIMS Mihails 09 SK Delfins +0.72 4:40.69 481
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:39.19 35.77 250m: 2:51.81 36.54 350m: 4:05.43 36.94

100m: 1:03.42 33.64 200m: 2:15.27 36.08 300m: 3:28.49 36.68 400m: 4:40.69 35.26

11. GAVRILOVS Boriss 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins II +0.75 4:42.18 474
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:43.06 36.58 250m: 2:56.85 37.27 350m: 4:08.88 34.94

100m: 1:06.48 35.17 200m: 2:19.58 36.52 300m: 3:33.94 37.09 400m: 4:42.18 33.30

12. VIKSNE Gustavs 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN IV +0.72 4:46.59 452
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.58 36.47 250m: 2:56.54 37.12 350m: 4:10.67 37.11

100m: 1:06.11 35.13 200m: 2:19.42 36.84 300m: 3:33.56 37.02 400m: 4:46.59 35.92

13. PIZIKS Rudolfs Kristofers 04 Valmieras SS +0.78 4:47.36 449
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.95 36.63 250m: 2:57.09 36.96 350m: 4:11.80 37.18

100m: 1:06.32 35.18 200m: 2:20.13 37.18 300m: 3:34.62 37.53 400m: 4:47.36 35.56

14. VARDS Romans Evings 10 Jurmalas SS +0.70 4:48.66 443
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:45.39 37.84 250m: 3:01.83 38.20 350m: 4:17.04 36.88

100m: 1:07.55 36.10 200m: 2:23.63 38.24 300m: 3:40.16 38.33 400m: 4:48.66 31.62

15. LIHOVECKIS Adrians 09 Augsdaugavas NSS +0.85 4:51.58 429
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.76 36.65 250m: 2:57.87 37.66 350m: 4:14.43 38.25

100m: 1:06.11 34.97 200m: 2:20.21 37.45 300m: 3:36.18 38.31 400m: 4:51.58 37.15
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99th Latvian Championship
Riga, 2. - 4.5.2024

Event 10, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank Name YOB Team RT Time PointsLevel

16. PIKSENS Everts 09 Jelgavas SPS +0.72 4:57.41 405
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:45.22 37.48 250m: 3:02.70 39.06 350m: 4:20.61 38.94

100m: 1:07.74 35.91 200m: 2:23.64 38.42 300m: 3:41.67 38.97 400m: 4:57.41 36.80

17. LAZDANS Vladislavs 07 Liepajas KSS-EZER +0.76 5:01.42 389
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:49.04 38.66 250m: 3:07.51 39.10 350m: 4:25.02 37.90

100m: 1:10.38 37.52 200m: 2:28.41 39.37 300m: 3:47.12 39.61 400m: 5:01.42 36.40

18. PECONKA Dimitrijs 09 Daugavpils SS +0.82 5:04.79 376
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:50.10 38.62 250m: 3:08.64 39.33 350m: 4:26.95 39.11

100m: 1:11.48 37.88 200m: 2:29.31 39.21 300m: 3:47.84 39.20 400m: 5:04.79 37.84

19. IRISINS Artis 08 Rezeknes BJSS +0.74 5:06.02 371
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:47.06 38.66 250m: 3:07.72 40.74 350m: 4:28.32 40.64

100m: 1:08.40 36.21 200m: 2:26.98 39.92 300m: 3:47.68 39.96 400m: 5:06.02 37.70

20. KOKOTKIN Daniel 10 Daugavpils SS +0.87 5:29.64 297
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:57.47 42.67 250m: 3:24.28 43.78 350m: 4:50.57 44.01

100m: 1:14.80 39.71 200m: 2:40.50 43.03 300m: 4:06.56 42.28 400m: 5:29.64 39.07


